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Datasheet

MTP/MPO

LinkIT MTP/MPO-B OM4 12c 40m
USConec MTP Female-Female | LSZH

Product number: LI-MTP12OM4B-400

     Product Description

    Main Specifications

Brand LinkIT
Color Magenta
Length (m) 40
Category OM4 12 fiber Ver.B
Connector type 1 MTP/MPO F 
Connector type 2 MTP/MPO F 
Number of fibers 12
Core Diameter (um) 50/125 - Multimode

    Extended Specifications

Transmission speed 40 Gbps / 100 Gbps
Jacket material LSZH
Optical Return Loss (dB) >= 20 dB
Insertion Loss (dB) <=0,75
Operating Temperature -20-+70
Storage Temperature -20-+70
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Cable Diameter (mm) 3
Halogenfree V
EAN 7072262017334
Certifications CE, RoHS

    Single packaging

Unit BAG
Quantity 1
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